enjoy a resullanl increase in thelr percentage shareholding, post the Buyback, r,;thod any additional In;es6;;.

v. Optimizes the capitat structure.
b) ,raximum numbor of socurlflos lhat the company proposes to Buyback

The Companv proposes lo Bt \,back notexceeding 29,63,000 (Twenty Nine Lakhs Sixty Three Thousand only) Equity Sharesof Ihe Company.
c) Buyback price and the basis of arriving a, ahe Buyback price

The Eq^uity Shares are proposed lo be bought back at a price of tti75,/- (Rupes Six Hundred and Seventy Five Onty) per
Equrty Share (the "Buyback price).